
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

1 0  
1 1  
1 2  
1 3  
1 4  
1 5  
1 6  

Not qualified 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

No. 

1 2 8  
5 

76 
88 
66 

2 
44 
39 
90 
14 
24 

1 
11 
80 

9 
17 

27 
57 

6 6 X  

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
3 
4 
3 
5 
6 
1 
7 
8 
1 
9 

D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

Class 

FE2 
FA 
FM 
FE2 
FA 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FA 
FM 
FM 
FE 
FM 
FM 
P2 
FM 

FM 
FM 
FA 

Name 

Liam Snyder 
Paul Ravaris 
Bryce Cornet 
Robert Vanman 
Charles Peter 
Travis Renegar 
Jesse Woodyard 
Owen McAllister 
Alex Trubey 
Stephen Thom as 
Brad Yake 
Mark Snyder 
John Goetsch 
Karl Markey 
Jack Donnellan 
James Stewart 

William Snyder 
Roger Addison 
Hans Peter 

Hometown 

Southlake TX 

Aledo, TX 

Norman OK 

Allen TX 

Olathe Ks 

Edinburg TX 

mcloud ok 

Mooresville NC 

Terre Haute IN 

Fort Worth TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Southlake TX 

Pilot Point TX 

Rosharon TX 

Chickasha OK 

Cresson TX 

Southlake TX 

Edmond OK 

Olathe KS 

M a k e - M o d e l  

S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  F E  
P F M  M a z d a  
F o r m u l a  M a z d a  F M  
S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  F o r m u l a  E n t e r p r i s e  
Sw ift 
M a z d a  F o r m u l a  M a z d a  
M a z d a  f o r m u l a  m a z d a  
M a z d a  F o r m u l a  M a z d a  
T a t u u s  U S F - 1 7  
S t a r  F o r m u l a  M a z d a  
M a z d a  F o r m u l a  M a z d a  
S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  F E  
F o r m u l a  M a z d a  F M  
S t a r  M a z d a  F o r m u l a  M a z d a  
L o l a  B 0 7 / 9 0  
F o r m u l a  M a z d a  F o m u l a  M a z d a  

F M  F o r m u l a  M a z d a  
M a z d a  F M  
S w i f t  0 1 6  

Mem ber_ID 

453452 
453190 
519975 
507232 
353312 
526015 
473706 
548655 
543592 
542538 
464108 
453451 
538095 
324593 
1 6 0 7 0 6 _ 1  
513089 

453447 
1 0 9 4 3 2 _ 1  
265543 

Region 

Tex 

TEX 

OKLA 

Tex 

KAN 

Tex 

Tex 

Tex 

IND 

WTex 

Tex 

Tex 

LnSt 

Hous 

OKLA 

LnSt 

Tex 

OKLA 

KCR 

L ap s 

2 6  
2 6  
2 6  
2 6  
2 5  
2 5  
2 5  
2 5  
2 5  
2 5  
2 5  
2 4  
2 3  
2 1  
1 6  

3 

Best Tm 

1 :1 2 .7 7 5  
1 :1 1 .4 4 2  
1 :1 3 .5 9 5  
1 :1 3 .2 1 7  
1 :0 7.5 5 8  
1 :1 6 .3 1 0  
1 :1 6 .7 1 7  
1 :1 6 .4 0 0  
1 :1 6 .8 2 1  
1 :1 7.0 7 2  
1 :1 6 .7 8 3  
1 :1 4 .1 5 8  
1 :2 1 .0 3 3  
1 :1 6 .7 1 9  
1 :1 7.5 9 9  
1 :1 9 .8 4 4  

Sponsor 

Snyder brothers racing 

Access Medical Research 

Driftline Racing 

Madhatter Golf 

Snyder Brothers Racing 

Mazda,  Quantum Racing Services,  Elite Engines 

Phenix 

 

Sorted on Laps

 

Text 

New Track Records (1:12.775) for FE2 by Liam Snyder and (1:14.158) for FE by Mark Snyder 
New Track Record (1:13.595) for FM by Bryce Cornet. 
Winners total time 32:05.579  Provisional Post 4:45 pm Official Post 5:20 pm 

Printed: 4/2/2019 8:11:22 PM 

Bruce and Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ken Patterson Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

1.703 

Avg. Speed 

87.496 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.558 

Best Speed 

95.918 

Best Lap by 

66 - Charles Peter 

 

Hoosier Racing Tire  SuperTour Gr Cty GP 

Group 6 FA,  FB,  FC,  FE,  FE2,  FM,  P1, P2 

Sunday OFFICIAL 

Race (35:00 or 27 Laps) started at 15:57:32 

Hallett Motor Racing Circut 1.800 miles 

3/31/2019 15:30 

      Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super 

Tour

             Green Country Grand Prix


